Aloittelijat Visuvesi

Final 0

HEAT1 SEEDED: 11 pen.time

TIME GOLD FINAL TIME pen.

1 Tapio Teuho-Markkola 04:38,2 10 03:.0000 07:38,2
2 Helvi Makilaurila 05:51,1 9  06:0000 11:51,1
3 Saija Leppasalko 05:51,1 9  06:0000 11:51,1
4 Roope Akujarvi 05:33,1 7 12:00,00 17:33,1
5 Reijo Toom 04:36,3 6 15:00,00 19:36,3
6 Pirkko Pylkki 07:55,5 7  12:.00,00 19:55,5
7 Carita Koski 09:33,2 5 18:00,00 27:33,2

Kultaharkko 2012

Aloittelijat Haveri

Final 0

HEAT1 SEEDED: 9 pen.time

TIME GOLD FINAL TIME pen.

1 Reijo Toom EST 06:20,9 9 00:00,00 06:20,9
2 Jaakko Anttolainen 05:17,7 8  03:.0000 08:17,7
3 Roope  Akujarvi 07:41,7 8  03:00,00 10:41,7
4 Carita Koski 11:20,4 9 00:00,00 11:20,4
5 Helvi Makilaurila 08:53,0 8 03:00,00 11:53,0
6 Tapio Teuho-Markkola 04:14,0 6 09:0000 13:14,0
7 Airi Manninen 11:19,9 8 03:00,00 14:19,9
8 Roger Toom EST 14:49,5 8 03:00,00 17:49,5
9 Saija Leppasalko 10:47,8 6  09:00,00 19:47,8
10 Ilkka Manninen 11:14,5 5 12:00,00 23:14,5
11 Pirkko  Pylkki 08:05,0 3 18:00,00 26:05,0



Kultaharkko 2012
Harkko joukkue

Final
HEAT1

Taina

Uudet Ylioppilaat
Tapsa

NOPEE PROO

Poika nimelta Paivi
Veikko

Ei oo valia
REPAME

Tomin Kultala
Vaikea Sanoa
Moberginoja
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O N
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Harkko joukkue

Final
HEAT1

Vaikea Sanoa
NOPEE PROO

RePaMe

Tomin Kultala
Taina

Veikko

Tapsa

Poika nimelta Paivi
10 Moberginoja

11 Uudet Ylioppilaat

O 00 N oo U1 B W N

Tampereen Kuljetinasennus

Haveri

Toni, Marko

Soukka, Syrjala, Hautamaki

Martti, Mallu

Raja, Makela, Seppala
Hanski, Pirkko, Marika
Roope,Jari

Maija, Meeri

Sepe, Raimo, Erkki
Reijo, Paappa, Menni
Vaiski, Pelle, Kauko
Vilma, Pirjo, Jokke
Kaarina, Anita, Jussi

Visuvesi

Vilma, Pirjo, Jokke
Raja, Makela, Seppala

Tampereen Kuljetinasennuslimoset

Reijo, Paappa, Menni
Vaiski, Pelle, Kauko

Toni, Marko

Maija, Meeri

Martti, Mallu

Roope, Jari

Kaarina, Anita, Jussi
Soukka, Syrjala, Hautamaki

SEEDED:
TIME
12:28,6
13:27,9
10:47,1
12:58,5
13:06,3
14:49,0
14:55,6
12:00,2
12:59,5
09:51,5
11:56,3
13:17,4

SEEDED:
TIME
10:02,8
12:16,4
12:16,5
12:24,8
11:16,4
14:34,7
15:00,5
11:57,4
11:40,6
14:25,2
13:37,5

0
17 pen.time
GOLD
16 03:00,00
16 03:00,00
15 06:00,00
15 06:00,00
15 06:00,00
15 06:00,00
14 09:00,00
13 12:00,00
13 12:00,00
9 24:00,00
9 24:00,00
8 27:00,00
0
16 pen.time
GOLD
15 03:00,00
15 03:00,00
14 06:00,00
14 06:00,00
13 09:00,00
14 06:00,00
14 06:00,00
12 12:00,00
11 15:00,00
11 15:00,00
8 24:00,00

FINAL TI
15:28
16:27
16:47
18:58
19:06
20:49
23:55
24:00
24:59
33:51
35:56
40:17

FINAL TIN
13:02,¢
15:16,4
18:16,"
18:24,¢
20:16,
20:34,’
21:00,t
23:57,¢
26:40,¢
29:25,;
37:37,"
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Kultaharkko 2012
Harkko lapset

Final
HEAT1

Vilma
Joonathan
Antti
Santtu
Tuukka
Aatu
Miikka

Muotkajarvi
Hynninen
Tolvanen
lltanen
Leponiemi
Matilainen
Kotajarvi

Harkko lapset

Final
HEAT1

Vilma Muotkajarvi
Olli Makela
Antti Tolvanen
Santtu lltanen
Miikka  Kotajarvi

Haveri

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
03:43,5
05:20,7
05:57,4
05:17,0
05:56,4
01:28,5
04:53,7

SEEDED:
TIME
03:24,3
04:04,6
04:12,3
01:50,9
04:37,9

8
GOLD

o o N W s~ B

9

0

pen. time

FINAL TIME pen.

06:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00
18:00,00
24:00,00
24:00,00

0

pen. time

GOLD

O O N

00:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
27:00,00
27:00,00

09:43,5
17:20,7
17:57,4
20:17,0
23:56,4
25:28,5
28:53,7

FINAL TIME pen.
03:24,3
07:04,6
10:12,3
28:50,9
31:37,9
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Kultaharkko 2012
Harkko_miehet

Final
HEAT1

Marko
Vaino
Hannu
Auvo
Eero
Martti
Kauko
Seppo
Antti
Veikko
Reijo
Markus
Kalevi
Tapio
Tapio
Hannu
Pelle
Jouko
Jussi
Tatu

Tolvanen
Kukkola
llmonen
Syrjala
Roiha
Makilaurila
Matilainen
Mauno
Seppala
Keranen
Nivala
lltanen
Minnila
Teuho-Markkola
Soukka

Raja

Koski
Korhonen
Jauhiainen
Kankaanpaa

SEEDED:
TIME
03:20,1
03:23,3
04:25,5
02:19,5
05:14,5
02:54,6
03:07,0
02:28,9
02:56,8
03:18,5
03:38,0
04:37,7
03:32,6
04:22,2
04:29,0
02:53,5
03:53,8
02:15,3
03:33,1
02:38,1

9

GOLD

Vo]

N W w b~ B U1 L OO OO O OO OO NN 0 0o L

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00
15:00,00
18:00,00
18:00,00
21:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
03:20,1
03:23,3
04:25,5
05:19,5
08:14,5
08:54,6
09:07,0
11:28,9
11:56,8
12:18,5
12:38,0
13:37,7
15:32,6
16:22,2
16:29,0
17:53,5
18:53,8
20:15,3
21:33,1
23:38,1



O 00 N oo U1 B W N

N R R R R R R R R R R
O LV 0 N OO D W N L O

Harkko miehet

Final
HEAT1

Auvo
Antti
Seppo
Hannu
Markus
Reijo
Kauko
Pelle
Jari
Hannu
Tapio
Jussi
Veikko
Kalevi
Vaino
Reijo
Jarmo
Osmo
Jouko
Tapio

Syrjala
Seppala
Mauno
llmonen
lltanen
Nivala
Matilainen
Koski
Jarvinen
Raja
Teuho-Markkola
Jauhiainen
Keranen
Minnila
Kukkola
Toom
Hautamaki
Kallio
Korhonen
Vaali

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
02:22,8
03:05,7
03:21,1
03:55,8
04:59,8
02:28,0
02:40,0
03:09,9
02:52,4
03:04,4
04:11,4
04:33,5
03:14,1
03:28,5
03:33,9
04:28,0
03:29,2
04:39,1
01:59,0
02:07,9

0

10 pen.time

GOLD

10
10
10
10

[
o

A A O O N NN N 00 000 0 0 O v

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
18:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
02:22,8
03:05,7
03:21,1
03:55,8
04:59,8
05:28,0
05:40,0
06:09,9
08:52,4
09:04,4
10:11,4
10:33,5
12:14,1
12:28,5
12:33,9
13:28,0
15:29,2
16:39,1
19:59,0
20:07,9
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Kultaharkko 2012
Harkko naiset

Final
HEAT1

Meeri
Pirkko
Pia
Paivi
Taina
Marjo
Ritva
Laura
Menni
Marika
Anita
Pirjo
Irmeli
Kaarina
Maija
Anu
Helena
Terttu

Pekkala
llmonen
Makela
Pohjola
Matilainen
Saila
Ropponen
lltanen
Kaitajarvi
llmonen
Raisanen
Muotkajarvi
Koskinen
Jauhiainen
Keranen
Heikkinen
Nieminen
Torkkeli

Haveri

SEEDED:
TIME
04:16,2
04:17,2
04:35,5
03:21,0
03:22,5
03:44,8
04:08,1
06:05,6
06:53,8
05:05,0
05:16,2
03:24,2
07:17,1
04:25,9
06:47,0
05:17,9
05:25,7
03:57,4

8

GOLD

(o]

w ~ B 00 U0 O U1 O O N N N N NN oo o

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
04:16,2
04:17,2
04:35,5
06:21,0
06:22,5
06:44,8
07:08,1
09:05,6
09:53,8
11:05,0
11:16,2
12:24,2
13:17,1
13:25,9
15:47,0
17:17,9
17:25,7
18:57,4
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Harkko naiset

Final

HEAT1

Taina Matilainen
Anita Raisanen
Paivi Pohjola
Ritva Ropponen
Meeri Pekkala
Menni Kaitajarvi
Mari Lahtinen
Marjo Saila
Maija Keranen
Laura lltanen
Marika  IImonen
Pirjo Muotkajarvi
Pirkko llmonen
Kaarina Jauhiainen
Pia Makela

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
02:54,6
03:19,1
03:58,5
03:10,4
03:11,9
03:48,8
04:29,9
03:19,0
04:20,9
05:30,4
03:05,4
03:40,6
03:51,3
03:38,1
03:56,3

9

GOLD

9

A U OO O O N NN 00 0 0 00 O L

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
02:54,6
03:19,1
03:58,5
06:10,4
06:11,9
06:48,8
07:29,9
09:19,0
10:20,9
11:30,4
12:05,4
12:40,6
12:51,3
15:38,1
18:56,3
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Kultaharkko 2012

Harkko nuoret Haveri
Final

HEAT1

Vilma Muotkajarvi

Sami Korkiamaki

Toni Leinonen

Aleksanteri Roiha

Niklas Hautamaki

Tiia Leinonen

Markus Kotajarvi

Harkko nuoret

Final
HEAT1

Vilma
Toni
Sami
Jarkko
Tiia
Markus

Muotkajarvi
Leinonen
Korkiamaki
Korkiamaki
Leinonen
Kotajarvi

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
04:18,1
11:11,2
02:16,2
06:05,4
06:27,7
04:01,7
05:36,4

SEEDED:
TIME
02:58,4
03:48,2
07:59,9
08:51,4
02:47,2
03:06,7

9
GOLD

v U0 oo O U1 o

7

0

pen. time

FINAL TIME pen.

06:00,00
03:00,00
12:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00

0

pen. time

GOLD

o N N NN

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
15:00,00
21:00,00

10:18,1
14:11,2
14:16,2
15:05,4
15:27,7
16:01,7
17:36,4

FINAL TIME pen.
02:58,4
03:48,2
07:59,9
08:51,4
17:47,2
24:06,7
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Kultaharkko 2012
Harkko veteraanit

Final
HEAT1

Seppo
Reijo
Hannu
Antti
Jaakko
Anita
Maija
Kauko
Kalevi
Vaino
Erkki
Hannu
Meeri
Tapio
Veikko
Terttu
Pelle
Irmeli

Mauno
Nivala
lImonen
Seppala
Anttolainen
Raisanen
Keranen
Matilainen
Minnila
Kukkola
Rannikko
Kangasmaki
Pekkala
Teuho-Markkola
Keranen
Torkkeli
Koski
Koskinen

SEEDED:
TIME
03:14,8
03:33,6
03:52,4
03:28,9
04:20,5
04:58,8
05:49,4
02:51,8
02:54,6
02:55,2
03:32,6
03:44,0
03:25,4
03:35,7
03:37,4
03:56,2
03:42,1
05:35,0

9

GOLD

U U1 OO O O O N N N NN o0 0 oo

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
03:14,8
03:33,6
03:52,4
06:28,9
07:20,5
07:58,8
08:49,4
08:51,8
08:54,6
08:55,2
09:32,6
09:44,0
12:25,4
12:35,7
12:37,4
12:56,2
15:42,1
17:35,0
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Harkko veteraanit

Final
HEAT1

Antti
Hannu
Pelle
Seppo
Kalevi
Reijo
Vaino
Kauko
Meeri
Veikko
Maija
Tapio
Anita

Seppala
lImonen
Koski
Mauno
Minnila
Nivala
Kukkola
Matilainen
Pekkala
Keranen
Keranen
Teuho-Markkola
Raisanen

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
02:53,9
03:33,3
03:43,0
03:24,5
03:29,1
02:54,5
02:54,6
03:04,5
03:21,4
03:25,1
04:48,6
03:09,7
03:22,2

8

GOLD

8

w U1 O O O O O O N N oo o

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
15:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
02:53,9
03:33,3
03:43,0
06:24,5
06:29,1
08:54,5
08:54,6
09:04,5
09:21,4
09:25,1
10:48,6
12:09,7
18:22,2
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Jokerijoukkue

Final
HEAT1

Reijo
Pia, Antti ja
Jari
Vaino
Jouko
Hannu
Martti
Marjatta
Jussi
Kalevi
Kauko

Nivala
Hannu
Jarvinen
Kukkola
Korhonen
lImonen
Makilaurila
Kannisto
Jauhiainen
Minnila
Matilainen

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
04:33,3
03:56,7
04:09,8
04:26,9
03:58,7
03:59,7
04:11,4
04:11,8
05:48,9

0

14 pen.time
GOLD

14 00:00,00
13 01:00,00
13 01:00,00
12 02:00,00
11 03:00,00
9 05:00,00
8 06:00,00
7 07:00,00
8 06:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
04:33,3
04:56,7
05:09,8
06:26,9
06:58,7
08:59,7
10:11,4
11:11,8
11:48,9
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Klondike
Final
HEAT1

Ritva
Pia
Auvo
Veikko
Jouko
Marko
Meeri
Paivi
Maija
Reijo
Menni
Jari
Seppo
Markus
Marika
Pelle
Hannu
Pirkko
Martti
Toni

Ropponen
Makela
Syrjala
Keranen
Korhonen
Tolvanen
Pekkala
Pohjola
Keranen
Toom
Kaitajarvi
Jarvinen
Mauno
lltanen
lImonen
Koski

Raja
lImonen
Makilaurila
Leinonen

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
04:12,5
05:23,1
02:51,6
03:06,2
03:19,7
03:57,4
04:43,7
04:44,4
06:23,9
04:44,9
05:56,1
03:19,8
03:31,3
04:36,9
03:47,5
04:29,2
04:40,5
03:45,3
03:54,0
03:47,0

8

GOLD

0o

N W W b~ B b~ U 11O NN NN NN N

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00
15:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
04:12,5
05:23,1
05:51,6
06:06,2
06:19,7
06:57,4
07:43,7
07:44,4
09:23,9
10:44,9
11:56,1
12:19,8
12:31,3
13:36,9
15:47,5
16:29,2
16:40,5
18:45,3
18:54,0
21:47,0
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Omav. miehet

Final
HEAT1

Reijo
Tapio
Antti
Martti
Pelle
Kauko
Veikko
Markus
Jouko
Raimo
Jussi
Erkki
Tapio
Hannu
Vaino
Seppo
Kalevi
Tapio
Jari
Roope

Nivala
Vaali
Seppala
Makilaurila
Koski
Matilainen
Keranen
lltanen
Korhonen
Niemi
Jauhiainen
Rannikko
Soukka
Raja
Kukkola
Mauno
Minnila
Teuho-Markkola
Jarvinen
Akujarvi

Haveri

SEEDED:
TIME
01:18,5
01:19,2
01:51,0
01:14,6
01:52,3
02:00,4
01:07,5
02:19,4
01:19,8
02:29,7
01:38,5
01:40,1
02:44,8
01:19,2
01:21,1
01:09,7
02:20,8
02:11,4
01:06,3
02:42,2

0

11 pen.time
GOLD

11 00:00,00
11 00:00,00
11 00:00,00
10 01:00,00
10 01:00,00
10 01:00,00
9 02:00,00
10 01:00,00
9 02:00,00
10 01:00,00
9 02:00,00
9 02:00,00
10 01:00,00
8 03:00,00
8 03:00,00
7 04:00,00
8 03:00,00
7 04:00,00
5 06:00,00
6 05:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:18,5
01:19,2
01:51,0
02:14,6
02:52,3
03:00,4
03:07,5
03:19,4
03:19,8
03:29,7
03:38,5
03:40,1
03:44,8
04:19,2
04:21,1
05:09,7
05:20,8
06:11,4
07:06,3
07:42,2
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Omav. miehet

Final
HEAT1

Tapio
Jari
Auvo
Veikko
Vaino
Kalevi
Reijo
Pelle
Jarmo
Hannu
Jouko
Raimo
Markus
Martti
Hannu
Tapio
Antti
Jussi
Roope
Tatu

Vaali
Jarvinen
Syrjala
Keranen
Kukkola
Minnila
Nivala

Koski
Hautamaki
llmonen
Korhonen
Niemi
lltanen
Makilaurila
Raja
Teuho-Markkola
Seppala
Jauhiainen
Akujarvi
Kankaanpaa

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
01:00,0
01:03,6
01:11,2
01:12,1
01:28,2
01:30,0
01:30,7
01:30,8
01:37,1
01:43,5
00:59,2
02:03,8
02:16,5
01:16,8
01:22,8
02:27,1
01:27,4
01:54,3
01:46,2
01:46,1

6

GOLD

5

N Wb B DL L L LI

0

pen. time

01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
02:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
02:00,00
02:00,00
01:00,00
02:00,00
02:00,00
03:00,00
04:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
02:00,0
02:03,6
02:11,2
02:12,1
02:28,2
02:30,0
02:30,7
02:30,8
02:37,1
02:43,5
02:59,2
03:03,8
03:16,5
03:16,8
03:22,8
03:27,1
03:27,4
03:54,3
04:46,2
05:46,1
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Omav. naiset

Final
HEAT1

Paivi
Kaarina
Riitta-Liisa
Laura
Pirjo
Marika
Anita
Ritva
Maija
Meeri
Pia
Terttu
Vilma
Marjo

Pohjola
Jauhiainen
Lajunen
lltanen
Muotkajarvi
llmonen
Raisanen
Ropponen
Keranen
Pekkala
Makela
Torkkeli
Muotkajarvi
Saila

Haveri

SEEDED:
TIME
01:03,7
01:58,4
02:57,6
03:29,3
01:10,1
01:13,6
01:43,0
01:50,3
01:57,0
02:04,3
00:59,6
02:30,0
02:31,9
01:45,8

0

9 pen.time

GOLD

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
18:00,00

W O O O N N N NN oo oo v v

FINAL TIME pen.
01:03,7
01:58,4
02:57,6
03:29,3
04:10,1
07:13,6
07:43,0
07:50,3
07:57,0
08:04,3
09:59,6
11:30,0
11:31,9
19:45,8
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Omav. naiset

Final
HEAT1

Menni
Kaarina
Pirkko
Paivi
Maija
Marika
Marjatta
Meeri
Outi
Laura
Anita
Ritva

Pia
Marjo
Pirjo
Carita
Riitta-Liisa
Vilma

Kaitajarvi
Jauhiainen
llmonen
Pohjola
Keranen
llmonen
Kannisto
Pekkala
Mikkonen
lltanen
Raisanen
Ropponen
Makela
Saila

Muotkajarvi

Koski
Lajunen

Muotkajarvi

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
01:21,8
01:29,8
01:37,5
01:39,5
01:49,4
01:50,8
01:08,9
02:09,1
01:24,0
02:26,2
01:30,2
01:39,2
01:40,1
01:40,9
01:14,0
03:25,3
03:41,2
03:40,5

7

GOLD

~

A NN OO O O OO N O N O N NN NN

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
01:00,00
00:00,00
01:00,00
00:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
02:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:21,8
01:29,8
01:37,5
01:39,5
01:49,4
01:50,8
02:08,9
02:09,1
02:24,0
02:26,2
02:30,2
02:39,2
02:40,1
02:40,9
03:14,0
03:25,3
03:41,2
06:40,5
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[
o
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Parikisa

Final

HEAT1

Jari Jarvinen
Pia Makela
Hannu llmonen
Vaino Kukkola
Jouko Korhonen
Reijo Nivala

Helena  Nieminen
Marjatta Kannisto
Kaarina Jauhiainen
Marjo Saila

Harkko Ratkot

SuperFinal
HEAT1

Taina M.
Meeri P.
Antti S.
Seppo M.
Hannu I.

Visuvesi

Visuvesi

SEEDED:
TIME
01:37,8
01:40,3
01:46,7
01:21,6
01:28,6
01:34,1
01:47,2
01:34,5
02:11,4
03:42,3

SEEDED:
TIME
04:17,9
04:52,3
03:21,1
03:27,2
03:49,6

8

GOLD

0o

N O OO NN NN 00 o

7

GOLD

10

9
7
7
7

0

pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
01:00,00
02:00,00
02:00,00
01:00,00

0

pen. time

HHHH R
HHH R
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:37,8
01:40,3
01:46,7
02:21,6
02:28,6
02:34,1
02:47,2
03:34,5
04:11,4
04:42,3

FINAL TIME pen.
01:17,9
02:52,3
03:21,1
03:27,2
03:49,6



